Cargill

Cargill Cocoa & Chocolate

12500 West Carmen Avenue
Milwaukee, W1 53225-6199

Tel: 414 358 5700

Indicative Nutritional Information

Peter's Orinoco Choc. Liquor

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving)

Weight: 100 g

9/7/2017

Nutrient

Calories (kcal)

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g9)
Protein (g)

Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Potassium (mg)
Water (g)

Ash (g)

INGREDIENT STATEMENTS:
Chocolate Liquor (processed with alkali). This item may contain dairy products and soybean lecithin.

Value
506.39
53
32.58
0

0

9
32.61
16.02
0.7

0
10.98
89.11
6.08

0
1022.75
0.63
3.25



