

## Indicative Nutritional Information

## Peter's Orinoco Choc. Liquor

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving)

Weight: 100 g

Nutrient	Value	
Calories (kcal)	506.39	
Fat (g)	53	
Saturated Fat (g)	32.58	
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0	
Cholesterol (mg)	0	
Sodium (mg)	9	
Carbohydrates (g)	32.61	
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)	16.02	
Total Sugars (g)	0.7	
Added Sugar (g)	0	
Protein (g)	10.98	
Calcium (mg)	89.11	
Iron (mg)	6.08	
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)	0	
Potassium (mg)	1022.75	
Water (g)	0.63	
Ash (g)	3.25	

## **INGREDIENT STATEMENTS:**

Chocolate Liquor (processed with alkali). This item may contain dairy products and soybean lecithin.